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1 Böni Ralf (2004) 20.00
+ Röllin Lars (2006) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Dominik 10.00

2 a Doppmann Urs ** 19.75
+ Kropf Marcel ** 10.00
+ Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 9.75

2 b Späti Jan 19.75
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

3 a Egli Damian ** 19.50
+ Schmutz Simon * 9.75
+ Rohrbach Jérôme 9.75

3 b Vogel Marcel * 19.50
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 9.75
+ Büttler Gian 9.75

4 a Bühler Ramon 19.00
- Vogt Marco 9.00
+ Christ Dario * 10.00

4 b Müller Roger * 19.00
+ Christ Dario * 10.00
- Kropf Marcel ** 9.00

4 c Schumacher Ramon 19.00
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00
- Christ Marino (2005) 9.00

5 a Burger Matthieu ** 18.75
+ Stüdeli Thomas ** 10.00
- Odermatt Adrian ** 8.75

5 b Christ Marino (2005) 18.75
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75
- Schumacher Ramon 9.00

5 c Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.75
- Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Egli Samuel 10.00

5 d Wälti Lars (2005) 18.75
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 9.75

6 a Frank Marius (2004) 18.50
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75
- Gnägi Damian * 8.75

6 b Kohler Adrian * 18.50
- Gnägi Damian * 8.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

6 c Voggensperger Lars * 18.50
+ Schmutz Adrian * 9.75
- Gnägi Florian *** 8.75

6 d Vogt Marco 18.50
- Bühler Ramon 8.75
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

6 e Vogt Sandro (2004) 18.50
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75

6 f Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.50
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00
o Späti Jan 8.50

6 g Brugger Jonas 18.50
+ Neukomm Thierry 10.00
o Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.50

6 h Büttler Gian 18.50
+ Kaufmann Philippe 10.00
o Vogel Marcel * 8.50

6 i Häni Adrian (2005) 18.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00

6 j Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 18.50
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 10.00
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50

6 k Nussbaumer Dominik 18.50
+ Egli Samuel 10.00
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

6 l Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.50
o Späti Jan 8.50
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 10.00

6 m Schmutz Adrian * 18.50
o Voggensperger Lars * 8.50
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 10.00

6 n Stegmüller Klemens * 18.50
o Vogel Marcel * 8.50
+ Probst Elia (2005) 10.00

6 o Stüdeli Thomas ** 18.50
o Burger Matthieu ** 8.50
+ Brugger Jonas 10.00

7 a Kaufmann Philippe 18.25
o Büttler Gian 8.50
+ Röllin Lars (2006) 9.75

7 b Rohrbach Jérôme 18.25
+ Doppmann Ueli 9.75
o Egli Damian ** 8.50

7 c Schärer Nico (2004) 18.25
+ Caviezel Nicolas 9.75
o Schmutz Adrian * 8.50

8 a Egli Adrian 18.00
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.00
- Schmutz Simon * 9.00

8 b Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.00
- Egli Adrian 9.00
- Doppmann Ueli 9.00

9 a Glutz Jonas (2006) 17.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00
- Neukomm Thierry 8.75

9 b Gnägi Florian *** 17.75
- Odermatt Adrian ** 9.00
- Voggensperger Lars * 8.75

9 c Odermatt Adrian ** 17.75
- Gnägi Florian *** 9.00
- Burger Matthieu ** 8.75

9 d Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 17.75
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.00
- Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.75

10 a Gnägi Damian * 17.50
- Kohler Adrian * 8.75
- Frank Marius (2004) 8.75

10 b Stampfli Simon (2004) 17.50
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

10 c Doppmann Ueli 17.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme 8.50
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.00

10 d Halbeisen Florian (2005) 17.50
- Probst Elia (2005) 9.00
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

10 e Hengartner Jonas (2005) 17.50
- Wälti Lars (2005) 9.00
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

10 f Kropf Marcel ** 17.50
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50
- Müller Roger * 9.00

10 g Probst Elia (2005) 17.50
- Halbeisen Florian (2005) 9.00
o Stegmüller Klemens * 8.50

10 h Schmutz Simon * 17.50
o Egli Damian ** 8.50
- Egli Adrian 9.00

11 a Caviezel Nicolas 17.25
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

11 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.25
- Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.75
o Kohler Adrian * 8.50

11 c Neukomm Thierry 17.25
o Brugger Jonas 8.50
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.75

11 d Zryd Teo (2004) 17.25
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50
- Caviezel Nicolas 8.75

11 e Christ Dario * 17.25
o Müller Roger * 8.75
o Bühler Ramon 8.50

11 f Röllin Lars (2006) 17.25
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.75
o Kaufmann Philippe 8.50

12 a Egli Samuel 17.00
o Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

12 b Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
o Vogt Marco 8.50

12 c Studer Louis (2004) 17.00
o Schumacher Ramon 8.50
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50

12 d Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 17.00
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


